fgﬁ Bohcat

Product Quotation

Quotation Number: MMB-03134
Date: 2023-06-07 14:05:44

Customer Name/Address:

Bobcat Delivering Dealer

ORDERS TO BE PLACED WITH:
Contract Holder/Manufacturer

CITY OF INDEPENDENCE
WATER 2831333
9600 E Norledge Ave

K.C. Bobcat, Blue Springs, MO
1450 SE US 40 HWY

BLUE SPRINGS MO 64014
Independence, MO 64053-1254 Phone: (816) 229-4006

Fax: (816) 229-7631

Clark Equipment Company

dba Bobcat Company

250 E Beaton Dr

West Fargo, ND 58078

Phone: 701-241-8719

Fax: 855-608-0681

Contact: Heather Messmer
Heather.Messmer@doosan.com

Description

T770 T4 Bobcat Compact Track Loader  M0285

92 HP Turbo Tier 4 Diesel Engine

Air Intake Heater (Automatically Activated)
Auxiliary Hydraulics: Variable Flow
Backup Alarm

Bob-Tach

Bobcat Interlock Control System (BICS)
Controls: Bobcat Standard
Engine/Hydraulic Systems Shutdown
Horn

Instrumentation: Engine Temp &amp; Fuel Gauges,

Hourmeter, RPM and Warning Lights

P67 Performance Package
Power Bob-Tach

7-Pin Attachment Control Kit
High Flow

C27 Comfort Package
Enclosed Cab with AC/Heat
Sound Reduction

Cab Accessories Package

Selectable Joystick Controls (SJC)
80" Severe Duty Bucket
--- Bolt-On Cutting Edge, 80"

Total of Items Quoted

Dealer P.D.I.

Freight Charges

Dealer Assembly Charges
Trade-in BOBCAT S250
Quote Total - US dollars

Notes:

Part No Qty Price Ea. Total
1 $60,577.30 $60,577.30

Lift Arm Support
Lift Path: Vertical
Lights, Front &amp; Rear
Operator Cab
o Includes: Adjustable Suspension Seat, Top
&amp; Rear Windows, Seat Bar, Seat Belt
e Roll Over Protective Structure (ROPS) meets
SAE-J1040 &amp; ISO 3471
o Falling Object Protective Structure (FOPS)
meets SAE-J1043 &amp; ISO 3449, Level I;
(Level IT is available through Bobcat Parts)
Parking Brake: Spring Applied, Pressure Released
(SAPR)
Tracks: Rubber, 17.7" wide
Warranty: 2 years, or 2000 hours whichever occurs first

M0285-P06-P67 1 $4,269.30  $4,269.30
2-Speed
Hydraulic Bucket Positioning

M0285-P07-C27 1 $4,007.50 $4,007.50
Standard Panel
Radio
Heated Cloth Air Ride Suspension Seat

M0285-R01-C04 1 $661.50 $661.50
7326129 1 $2,037.56  $2,037.56
6718008 1 $326.88 $326.88

$71,880.04
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($21,881.00)
$49,999.04



*Prices per the Missouri NASPO Construction - CC190249002

*Terms Net 60 Days. Credit cards accepted.

*FOB Destination

*State Sales Taxes apply. IF Tax Exempt, please include Tax Exempt Certificate with order.
*TID# 38-0425350

*Orders Must Be Placed with Clark Equipment Company dba Bobcat Company, Govt Sales, 250 E
Beaton Drive, West Fargo, ND 58078.

*Quote valid for 30 days

ORDER ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE DATE
PRINT NAME AND TITLE PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
DELIVERY ADDRESS:

BILLING ADDRESS (if different than Ship To):

TAX EXEMPT? YES NO

Exempt in the State of

Tax Exempt ID:

FEDERAL -

STATE -

Expiration Date:




